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Funding Dollars

$50,000,000.00

$0.00

m Depatment of Treasury
HUD

m USDA

m Dept of Energy

m Dept of Health & Hos

m FEMA

2019
$0.00
$157,618,217.00
$0.00
$1,031,374.00
$37,936,317.00
$0.00

m Depatment of Treasury

Funding Sources

2020 2021
$0.00 $7,261,779.00
$169,187,185.00 $185,788,282.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,302,644.00 $1,590,849.00
$40,427,638.00 $74,246,750.00
$4,556,648.00 $33,960,569.00

HUD = USDA m Dept of Energy ® Dept of Health & Hos

2022
$0.00
$244,545,903.00
$0.00
$1,825,210.00
$87,956,540.00
$0.00

= FEMA

2023
$12,338,507.00
$219,701,860.00
$31,308.00
$1,491,242.00
$96,107,247.00
$2,436,485.00




